
BADMINTON DATE SITE BUS TIME

3.12.19 GW 1:30
3.14.19 FRANKLIN
3.19.19 GIRLS HIGH 1:30
3.21.19 EDISON 1:30
3.26.19 FRANKLIN
4.2.19 NE 1:30
4.9.19 FRANKLIN
4.11.19 FRANKLIN
4.16.19 FRANKFORD 1:30
4.25.19 FRANKLIN

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL DATE SITE BUS TIME

3.25.19 FDR PARK 1:45
3.27.19 NE 1:45
4.1.19 HOME 1:45
4.8.19 HOME 1:45
4.10.19 HOME 1:45
4.15.19 HOME 1:45
4.23.19 HOME 1:45
4.25.19 PAC 1:45
4.29.19 LINCOLN 1:45
5.1.19 CENTRAL 1:45
5.3.19 GAMP 1:45

NO GAMES THIS SEASON

MASTERMAN SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULE



TENNIS DATE SITE BUS TIME

3.13.19 GW 1:45
3.18.19 HOME 1:45
3.20.19 HOME 1:45
3.26.19 HOME 1:45
3.28.19 CENTRAL 1:45
4.8.19 HOME 1:45
4.10.19 HOME 1:45
4.16.9 HOME 1:45
4.23.19 FDR PARK 1:45
4.25.19 HOME 1:45

Track & Field DATE SITE BUS TIME

3.27.19 SO.PHILLY 1:30
4.10.19 SO.PHILLY 1:30
4.17.19 SO.PHILLY 1:30
4.23.19 GTOWN 10:30
5.1.19 SO.PHILLY 1:30
5.8.19 GTOWN 10:30
5.9.19 GTOWN 10:30

VOLLEYBALL DATE SITE BUS TIME

3.18.19 SO.PHILLY 1:45
3.26.19 HOME
3.28.19 FURNESS 1:45
4.1.19 HOME
4.8.19 CAPA 1:45
4.10.19 HOME
4.16.19 HOME
4.26.19 KENSING 1:45
4.29.19 HOME
5.2.19 CENTRAL 1:45
5.6.19 FELS 1:45
5.7.19 HOME


